Dart Square-2T
(Optional)
Pole Cap
Cross Section
Handhole
Tenon Top
Full Base Cover
(Standard Square)

13.2 330 10.6 265 8.3 208 10.00 3.00 11 475 T00A500
20.5 512 16.5 412 13.6 340 10.00 3.00 7 680 T00E500
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
DESIGNATION FIXTURE MOUNTING FINISH SYSTEM ANCHOR BOLTSBASE COVERMODEL
DS210
Drill Mounting (See Orientation)
D1 = (1) Drilling @ 270°
D2 = (2) Drillings @ 90° & 270°
D3 = (3) Drillings @ 60°, 180°, & 300°
D4 = (4) Drillings @ 0°, 90°, 180°, & 270°
D5 = (2) Drillings @ 180° & 270°
D6 = (3) Drillings @ 90°, 180°, & 270°
Tenon Mounting
P2 = 2.38” OD x 4” tenon
P4 = 4.00” OD x 6” tenon
P5 = 2.88” OD x 4” tenon
P6 = 2.88” OD x 5” tenon
P7 = 2.38” OD x 5” tenon
P9 = Special Size (Specify)
Other Options
PC = Pole Cap
PL  = Plain Top (No Cap)
	GV	=	Galvanized
	FP  =  Finish Painted
-----OPTIONAL-----
FPGV = Finish Paint
		          over Galvanizing
	VP30 = V-PRO™ 30 System
	VP32 = V-PRO™ 32 System
	VP53 = V-PRO™ 53 System
	VP54 = V-PRO™ 54 System
	VP57 = V-PRO™ 57 System
	VP100 = V-PRO™ 100 System
	VP105 = V-PRO™ 105 System
GV 	=	Galvanized
	BK	=	Black
	DB	=	Dark Bronze
	MB	=	Medium Bronze
WH	=	White
	LG	=	Light Gray
	CB	=	Bronze
	DG	=	Dark Green
	ST	=	Sandstone
	HG	=	Hunter Green
	SG	=	Slate Gray
	SL	=	Silver
	SC	=	Special Color
			   (Specify)
FBC = Full Base Cover
-----OPTIONAL-----
 NC 	= Nut Covers
 2T  = Square Dart Cover
 DT  = Dart Round Cover
AB 	   = With Anchor Bolts
LAB = Without Anchor
		          Bolts
Anchor Base Detail
Bolt Circle
Bolt Slots/Holes
0° - Handhole
270°90°
180°
As viewed
from top
of pole.
DESIGNATION
SUPPLEMENTAL INFO
Select Correct Designation
from the Load and
Dimensional Data Chart.
STANDARD COLOR OPTIONS
31
DS210 Round Tapered

ANCHORAGE DATA
LOAD AND DIMENSIONAL DATA
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
FIXTURE MOUNTING COLOR OPTIONSMODEL NUMBER
070830404T4
090830404T4
090830504T4
110830404T4
110830504T4
110830505T4
110830506T4
130830404T4
130830504T4
130830505T4
130830506T4
150830404T4
150830504T4
150830505T4
150830506T4
150840605T4
150840606T4
Drill Mounting
D1 = 1 Luminaire
D2 = 2 @ 180°
D3 = 3 @ 120°
D4 = 4 @ 90°
D5 = 2 @ 90°
D6 = 3 @ 90°
Tenon Mounting
P2 = 2.38” OD x 4.00”
P3 = 3.50” OD x 6.00”
P4 = 4.00” OD x 6.00”
P5 = 2.88” OD x 4.00”
P7 = 2.38” OD x 5.00”
PQ = 2.38” OD x 12.00”
PD = 3.00” OD x 3.00”
	 - - 	=	Plain Top
P9 = Other Tenon
			   (Contact Factory)
Polyester Powder
DWH	=	White
	DSS	=	Sandstone
	 BR	=	Burgundy
	 HG	=	Hunter Green
	DNA	=	Natural Aluminum
	DCG	=	Charcoal Gray
	DMB	=	Medium Bronze
	SBN	=	Sanded Brown
	DNB	=	New Dark Bronze
	DDB	=	Dark Bronze
	SBK	=	Sanded Black
	DBL	=	Black
	DSB	=	Steel Blue
	DTG	=	Dark Green
	DBR	=	Red
	 SC	=	Special Color
			   (Contact Factory)
See Accessories at
valmontstructures.com
(Please Specify with Code)
CROSS SECTION
Anchor Base Detail
Bolt Circle

ANCHORAGE DATA
LOAD AND DIMENSIONAL DATA
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
FIXTURE MOUNTING COLOR OPTIONSMODEL NUMBER
+270840705T4
270845805T4
270845806T4
270845808T4
270845905T4
270845906T4
270860106T4
270860108T4
+290840705T4
+290845805T4
290845806T4
+290845905T4
290845906T4
290845808T4
290860106T4
290860108T4
+320845805T4
320845806T4
+320845905T4
320845906T4
320845808T4
320860106T4
320860108T4
Drill Mounting
D1 = 1 Luminaire
D2 = 2 @ 180°
D3 = 3 @ 120°
D4 = 4 @ 90°
D5 = 2 @ 90°
D6 = 3 @ 90°
Tenon Mounting
P2 = 2.38” OD x 4.00”
P3 = 3.50” OD x 6.00”
P4 = 4.00” OD x 6.00”
P5 = 2.88” OD x 4.00”
P7 = 2.38” OD x 5.00”
PQ = 2.38” OD x 12.00”
PD = 3.00” OD x 3.00”
	 - - 	=	Plain Top
P9 = Other Tenon
			   (Contact Factory)
Polyester Powder
DWH	=	White
	DSS	=	Sandstone
	 BR	=	Burgundy
	 HG	=	Hunter Green
	DNA	=	Natural Aluminum
	DCG	=	Charcoal Gray
	DMB	=	Medium Bronze
	SBN	=	Sanded Brown
	DNB	=	New Dark Bronze
	DDB	=	Dark Bronze
	SBK	=	Sanded Black
	DBL	=	Black
	DSB	=	Steel Blue
	DTG	=	Dark Green
	DBR	=	Red
	 SC	=	Special Color
			   (Contact Factory)
See Accessories at
valmontstructures.com
(Please Specify with Code)
CROSS SECTION
Anchor Base Detail
Bolt Circle